Po
we
rT
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
s
Ha
m
m
on
d
1960
546-182K6 182K6 15 12V ct @1.25A 6V @ 2.5A 3.20 1.25 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182H9 182H9 15 18V ct @ .83A 9V @ 1.66A 3.20 1.25 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182G12 182G12 15 24V ct @ .63A 12V @ 1.26A 3.20 1.25 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182G15 182G15 15 30V ct @ .5A 15V @ 1A 3.20 1.25 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182F18 182F18 15 36V ct @ .42A 18V @ .84A 3.20 1.25 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182F22 182F22 15 44V ct @ .34A 22V @ .68A 3.20 1.25 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182D117 182D117 15 234V ct @ 64ma 117V @ 128ma 3.20 1.25 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182L6 182L6 30 12V ct @ 2.5A 6V @ 5A 2.95 1.60 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182K9 182K9 30 18V ct @ 1.67A 9V @ 3.34A 2.95 1.60 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182K12 182K12 30 24V ct @ 1.25A 12V @ 2.5A 2.95 1.60 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182J15 182J15 30 30V ct @ 1A 15V @ 2A 2.95 1.60 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182H18 182H18 30 36V ct @ .83A 18V @ 1.66A 2.95 1.60 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182G22 182G22 30 44V ct @ .68A 22V @ 1.36A 2.95 1.60 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182E117 182E117 30 234V ct @ 128ma 117V @ 256ma 2.95 1.60 53.76 48.38 45.50 40.94
546-182N6 182N6 50 12V ct @ 4.17A 6V @ 8.34A 3.63 1.73 58.87 52.99 50.34 47.69
546-182M9 182M9 50 18V ct @ 2.78A 9V @ 5.56A 3.63 1.73 58.87 52.99 49.81 44.83
546-182L12 182L12 50 24V ct @ 2.08A 12V @ 4.16A 3.63 1.73 58.87 52.99 49.81 44.83
546-182K15 182K15 50 30V ct @ 1.67A 15V @ 3.34A 3.63 1.73 58.87 52.99 49.81 44.83
546-182J18 182J18 50 36V ct @ 1.39A 18V @ 2.78A 3.63 1.73 58.87 52.99 49.81 44.83
546-182J22 182J22 50 44V ct @ 1.14A 22V @ 2.28A 3.63 1.73 58.87 52.99 49.81 44.83
546-182G117 182G117 50 234V ct @ 214ma 117V @ 428ma 3.63 1.73 65.42 58.86 55.35 49.81
546-182Q6 182Q6 80 12V ct @ 6.67A 6V @ 13.34A 3.73 1.52 61.44 55.31 55.30 49.77
546-182N9 182N9 80 18V ct @ 4.44A 9V @ 8.88A 3.73 1.52 61.44 55.31 51.98 46.79
546-182M12 182M12 80 24V ct @ 3.33A 12V @ 6.66A 3.73 1.52 68.29 61.46 57.78 51.99
546-182M15 182M15 80 30V ct @ 2.67A 15V @ 5.34A 3.73 1.52 68.27 61.44 57.75 51.97
546-182L18 182L18 80 36V ct @ 2.22A 18V @ 4.44A 3.73 1.52 61.44 55.31 51.98 46.79
546-182L22 182L22 80 44V ct @ 1.82A 22V @ 3.64A 3.73 1.52 61.44 55.31 51.98 46.79
546-182K30 182K30 80 60V ct @ 1.33A 30V @ 2.66A 3.73 1.52 61.44 55.31 51.98 46.79
546-182H117 182H117 80 234V ct @ 342ma 117V @ 684ma 3.73 1.52 68.27 61.44 57.75 51.97
546-182Q9 182Q9 120 18V ct @ 6.67A 9V @ 13.34A 3.98 1.68 66.55 59.91 56.31 50.68
546-182P12 182P12 120 24V ct @ 5A 12V @ 10A 3.98 1.68 66.55 59.91 56.31 50.68
546-182N15 182N15 120 30V ct @ 4A 15V @ 8A 3.98 1.68 66.55 59.91 56.31 50.68
546-182M18 182M18 120 36V ct @ 3.33A 18V @ 6.66A 3.98 1.68 66.55 59.91 56.31 50.68
546-182M22 182M22 120 44V ct @ 2.73A 22V @ 5.46A 3.98 1.68 66.55 59.91 56.31 50.68
546-182L30 182L30 120 60V ct @ 2A 30V @ 4A 3.98 1.68 66.55 59.91 56.31 50.68
546-182J117 182J117 120 234V ct @ 513ma 117V @ 1.02A 3.98 1.68 66.55 59.91 56.31 50.68
546-182Q12 182Q12 160 24V ct @ 6.67A 12V @ 13.34A 4.43 1.73 74.24 66.83 62.82 56.55
546-182P15 182P15 160 30V ct @ 5.33A 15V @ 10.66A 4.43 1.73 74.24 66.83 62.82 56.55
546-182N18 182N18 160 36V ct @ 4.44A 18V @ 8.88A 4.43 1.73 74.24 66.83 62.82 56.55
546-182N22 182N22 160 44V ct @ 3.64A 22V @ 7.28A 4.43 1.73 74.24 66.83 62.82 56.55
546-182M30 182M30 160 60V ct @ 2.67A 30V @ 5.34A 4.43 1.73 74.24 66.83 62.82 56.55
546-182K117 182K117 160 234V ct @ 684ma 117V @ 1.37A 4.43 1.73 74.24 66.83 62.82 56.55
546-182S12 182S12 225 24V ct @ 9.38A 12V @ 18.76A 4.97 1.90 81.92 73.72 69.30 62.38
546-182H15 182H15 225 30V ct @ 7.5A 15V @ 15A 4.97 1.90 81.92 73.72 69.30 62.38
546-182G18 182G18 225 36V ct @ 6.25A 18V @ 12.5A 4.97 1.90 81.92 73.72 69.30 62.38
546-182P22 182P22 225 44V ct @ 5.11A 22V @ 10.22A 4.97 1.90 81.92 73.72 69.30 62.38
546-182F30 182F30 225 60V ct @ 3.75A 30V @ 7.5A 4.97 1.90 81.92 73.72 69.30 62.38
546-182L117 182L117 225 234V ct @ .96A 117V @ 1.92A 4.97 1.90 81.92 73.72 69.30 62.38
546-182T12 182T12 300 24V ct @ 12.5A 12V @ 25A 5.06 2.27 94.73 85.24 80.15 72.13
546-182S15 182S15 300 30V ct @ 10A 15V @ 20A 5.06 2.27 94.73 85.24 80.15 72.13
546-182P30 182P30 300 60V ct @ 5A 30V @ 10A 5.06 2.27 94.74 85.25 80.16 72.13
546-182L60 182L60 300 120V ct @ 2.5A 60V @ 5A 5.06 2.27 94.73 85.24 80.15 72.13
546-182M117 182M117 300 234V ct @ 1.28A 117V @ 2.56A 5.06 2.27 94.73 85.24 80.15 72.13
546-182S24 182S24 500 48V ct @ 10.42A 24V @ 20.82A 5.50 2.21 120.32 108.29 101.81 91.64
546-182R30 182R30 500 60V ct @ 8.33A 30V @ 16.66A 5.50 2.21 120.32 108.29 101.81 91.64
546-182N60 182N60 500 120V ct @ 4.17A 60V @ 8.34A 5.50 2.21 120.32 108.29 101.81 91.64
546-182N117 182N117 500 234V ct @ 2.14A 117V @ 4.28A 5.50 2.21 120.32 108.29 101.81 91.64
546-182T24 182T24 625 48V ct @ 13.02A 24V @ 26.04A 6.10 3.10 133.11 119.80 112.64 101.37
546-182S30 182S30 625 60V ct @ 10.42A 30V @ 20.84A 6.10 3.10 133.11 119.80 112.64 101.37
546-182P60 182P60 625 120V ct @ 5.21A 60V @ 10.42A 6.10 3.10 133.11 119.80 112.64 101.37
546-182P117 182P117 625 234V ct @ 2.67A 117V @ 5.34A 6.10 3.10 133.11 119.80 112.64 101.37
546-182U24 182U24 750 48V ct @ 15.63A 24V @ 31.26A 6.40 3.10 138.24 124.43 116.97 105.28
546-182T30 182T30 750 60V ct @ 12.5A 30V @ 25A 6.40 3.10 138.24 124.43 116.97 105.28
546-182Q60 182Q60 750 120V ct @ 6.25A 60V @ 12.5A 6.40 3.10 138.24 124.43 116.97 105.28
546-182Q117 182Q117 750 234V ct @ 3.21A 117V @ 6.42A 6.40 3.10 138.24 124.43 116.97 105.28
546-182V24 182V24 1000 48V ct @ 20.8A 24V @ 41.7A 6.50 3.50 166.41 149.76 140.80 126.72
546-182U30 182U30 1000 60V ct @ 16.7A 30V @ 33.3A 6.50 3.50 166.41 149.76 140.80 126.72
546-182R60 182R60 1000 120V ct @ 8.3A 60V @ 16.7A 6.50 3.50 166.41 149.76 140.80 126.72
546-182R117 182R117 1000 234V ct @ 4.3A 117V @ 8.5A 6.50 3.50 166.41 149.76 140.80 126.72
546-182V40 182V40 1500 80V ct @ 18.8A 40V @ 37.5A 7.20 3.50 238.08 214.26 201.45 181.31
546-182T60 182T60 1500 120V ct @ 12.5A 60V @ 25A 7.20 3.50 238.08 214.26 201.45 181.31
546-182T117 182T117 1500 234V ct @ 6.4A 117V @ 12.8A 7.20 3.50 238.08 214.26 201.45 181.31
(800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/hammond
HAMMOND Toroidal Power Transformers
TOROIDAL POWER TRANSFORMERS
Features: